LIGHTNING PROTECTION
CONVENTIONAL &
GROUNDING CATALOGUE
GROUND ROD & ACCESSORIES | CONNECTION FITTINGS | DOWN CONDUCTOR |
AIR TERMINAL & CLAMP | EXTHERMIC WELDING CONNECTION
 TABLE OF CONTENT
DC Tape Clamp ........................................................ 14
Square Tape Clamp .................................................. 14

From this experience, We build a product called LMS ©. We guarantee that the product build in quality and high
performance, so we can support our customer needs.
HOW TO ORDER LMS PRODUCT
 This catalogue list is for grounding equipment. Look in index for the item you need. If you can’t find what you
    Need you can contact our local agent. We have over 1000 design for grounding equipment.
1. What connection do you require?
Available connection are listed in this catalogue. We accept request design with minimum purchase. First, you
must choose your connection, and choose mould, welding material and tools that you need.
2. What are the conductor & ground rod size?
Choose your conductor and ground rod size listed in this catalogue. For connection, there is connection
Cable to ground rod, cable to cable, cable to busbar tape, cable to rebar, busbar tape to busbar tape. If you
have any request, you can contact our agent.
3. You must have the following to make a weld?
1. Mould fit to your conductor.
2. Welding material required by your mould.
3. Handle clamps.
4. Flint gun
5. Accessories
MANUFACTURE CERTIFICATION
- UL
- ISO 9001-2015
- ISO 14001-2015
- OHSAS 18001-2007
- EN-50164-1:2008
- EN-50164-2:2008
LMS | 1
EARTH CLAMP
 COPPER BONDED GROUND ROD
No. Part No.
Dia.
(mm)
Threaded
(in)
Length of supply(mm)
1 LMS-CCR38 9 3/8" 1200 1500 1800 2400 3000
2 LMS-CCR12 12.5 1/2" 1200 1500 1800 2400 3000
3 LMS-CCR58 14.2 5/8" 1200 1500 1800 2400 3000
4 LMS-CCR34 17.2 3/4" 1200 1500 1800 2400 3000
5 LMS-CCR1 23 1 1200 1500 1800 2400 3000
➢ *Copper thickness is 0.254mm
➢ *Special size can be supplied on request.
➢ We can supply you three shapes as:
1) Ground Rod can be made double heads thread, and thread can be packed by
plastic sheath
2) One end is pointed and the other end is threaded for extend
3) One end is pointed and the other end is flat.
Coupling Driving Head Drilling Head End Cup Supporting
rod
LMS-C83 LMS-DH83 LMS-DRH83 LMS-ENC83 LMS-CCR38
LMS-C21 LMS-DH21 LMS-DRH21 LMS-ENC21 LMS-CCR21
LMS-C85 LMS-DH85 LMS-DRH85 LMS-ENC85 LMS-CCR58
LMS-C43 LMS-DH43 LMS-DRH43 LMS-ENC43 LMS-CCR34
LMS-C01 LMS-DH01 LMS-DRH01 LMS-ENC01 LMS-CCR1
Part No. Application
of
ground rod
Application of
Cable
LMS-EC38 3/8" 10 – 35 mm
LMS-EC12 1/2" 10 – 35 mm
LMS-EC58 5/8" 16 – 70 mm
LMS-EC34 3/4" 16 – 95 mm
LMS-EC1 1" 35 – 120 mm
GROUND ROD & ACCESORIES
LMS | 2
GALVANIZED GROUND ROD
GROUND COPPER ROD
CHEMICAL GROUND ROD
*Zinc layer thickness is 0.07-0.10mm
➢ *Pure Copper